Thermowell
The A-500 thermowell is machined from a single piece of brass or stainless steel
to provide a rugged and leakproof well for MAMAC Systems' temperature sensors.
Each A-500 thermowell is precisely machined to 0.255" bore to provide a tight fit
for our standard ¼" O.D. probe. This feature also significantly enhances the ther-
mal transfer from the media to the temperature sensor.  The external and internal
threads are machined to meet published specifications exactly, and each well is
individually inspected to insure thread integrity. Hexagon wrench flats are pro-

RoHS
 A-500
ORDERING INFORMATION:  A-500-
Length Thread Size Material
    1     4  inches/100mm
    2     6  inches/150mm
    3     8  inches/200mm
    4   12  inches/300mm
     1   Brass
2   Stainless Steel
A U Weight
A-500-1 (4")
A-500-2 (6")
A-500-3 (8")
A-500-4 (12")
4¼" (108 mm)
6¼" (159 mm)
8¼" (210 mm)
12¼" (311 mm)
2½" (64 mm)
4½" (114 mm)
6½" (165 mm)
8½" (216 mm)
.45 lbs (.21 kg)
.60 lbs (.27 kg)
.75 lbs (.34 kg)
1.0 lbs (.45 kg)
0.500"
0.255"
0.625"
0.250"Internal
Thread
External Thread
A
U0.750"
1.000"
2.500"
2
DN500.5 © Copyright 2013® Registered trademark MAMAC SYSTEMS, Inc.
Example:A-500-2-A-1: 6” Thermowell with ¾" NPT External and ½" NPT Internal thread size, Brass.
A   ¾" NPT External
     ½" NPT Internal
B   ½" NPT External
      ¼" NPT Internal